Memorial Plaques

Onne Abromson
Gerald S. Barclay
Barbara Benbassat
Katie Green Feldman
Allan Goldsmith
Allan Goldsmith
Sylvia Goldstein
Myer J. Harris

Sarah Hurvitz
Albert Hurvitz
Ruth Kuritz

Beni Leibovici
Irene Leibovici
Allan Lieb
Herman Marcus
Ruth Morse
Julius Palley
Dorothy Ramler
James Edward Reese
Arlene Rein
Stanley Serin
Sylvia Sheftel
Andrew Warhaftig

Freda Weintraub
Yahrzeits

Edwin Alpert
Yetta Bograd
Harold Braus
Sadie Goldstein Byer

Lisa Carmusin
Percy Carpman
Gerson Carr
Aaron Leon Cohen
Robert Cohen
Selig Danzig
Leon Despres
Libbie Donn
Mollie Doren
Sharyn Rose Farber
Laura Forest

5/4
5/21
5/26
5/25
9/5
5/5
5/14
5/10

5/19
5/23
5/2
5/7
5/15
5/27
5/12
o/7
5/21
5/18
4/30
5/12
5/6
5/11
5/14

5/28

5/25

5/13

5/25
5/8

5/29
4/30
517
5/16
o/7
5/27
o/5
5/23
5/22
5/14
5/11

Yahrzeits May 2020
First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd and 3rd dates are the
Shabbat services during which your loved one’s name will be read.

5/8 & 5/9
5/22 & 5/23
5/29 & 5/30
5/29 & 5/30
5/8 & 5/9
5/8 & 5/9
5/15 & 5/16
5/15 & 5/16

5/22 & 5/23
5/29 & 5/30
5/8 & 5/9
5/8 & 5/9
5/15 & 5/16
5/29 & 5/30
5/15 & 5/16
5/8 & 5/9
5/22 & 5/23
5/22 & 5/23
5/1 & 5/2
5/15 & 5/16
5/8 & 5/9
5/15 & 5/16
5/15 & 5/16

5/29 & 5/30

5/29 & 5/30
5/15 & 5/16
5/29 & 5/30
5/8 & 5/9

5/29 & 5/30
5/1 & 5/2

5/22 & 5/23
5/22 & 5/23
5/8 & 5/9

5/29 & 5/30
5/8 & 5/9

5/29 & 5/30
5/22 & 5/23
5/15 & 5/16
5/15 & 5/16

father of Phyllis Koch, grandfather of Sandra McNulty
father of Benjamin Barclay

mother of Penny Alschuler
mother-in-law of Gail Poliner Feldman
husband of Eleanor Goldsmith
father of Heather Skulsky
grandmother of Michael Katz

father in-law of Micki Harris,
grandfather of Steven Harris
grandmother of Barbara Dine
grandfather of Barbara Dine

mother of Susan Barclay

father of Joseph Leibovici

mother of Joseph Leibovici

father of Helene Lieb

father of Albert Marcus

mother of Herbert Morse

father of Jane Weintraub

mother of Nancy Heller

step-father of Jennifer Tribush
mother of Richard Rein

step-father of Michael Goldberg
grandmother of Elise Warhaftig

son of Jeremy & Elise Warhaftig
brother of Rachel & Ethan Warhaftig
mother of Ross & Bennett Weintraub

husband of Joyce Alpert, father of Debra Alpert
grandmother of Dennis Friedman
father of Susan Braus

grandmother of Beverly Levine,

great grandmother of Amy Levine
dear friend of Lynda Shea

father of Lawrence Carpman
brother-in-law of Joan Carr

father of Shellee Golden

father of Sybil Kepnes

husband of Juliet Danzig

uncle of David Alschuler

mother of Juliet Danzig

sister in-law of Sandy & Harvey Doren
sister of Jeffrey Farber

neice of Herbert Morse



Pauline Fritz
Samuel Goldberg
Marian Golden
Joseph Goldman
Daniel Goldstein
Joseph Goldstein
Alex H. Goodblatt
Muriel Greene
Selma Halpern
Regina Joseph
Elaine Kahn
Susan Kuss
Edward Levy
Rose Mann
Claire Marchionne
Charles McDonough
Murray Meiselman
Arthur Millian
Pauline Monaco
Louis Narva
Hyman Noodell
Sarah E. Office
Celia Oiriel
William Rabinovitz
Mark Richard
Marc Rosenbaum
Grace Safdia

Edith Shainwald
Simon Silverstein
Sandy Silverstein
Gabrielle Skulsky

Evan Stamos
Herbert Teller
Sinclair Wall
Paul Warhaftig
Nancy Wentworth
Henry Werrick

4/29
5/19
5/21
5/3
5/1
5/11
5/15
5/5
5/10
5/7
5/28
5/12
5/3
5/12
4/30
5/8
5/3
5/18
5/2
5/16
5/27
5/5
5/19
5/19
5/17
5/19
5/13

Yahrzeits May 2020
First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd and 3rd dates are the
Shabbat services during which your loved one’s name will be read.

5/1 & 5/2
5/22 & 5/23
5/22 & 5/23
5/8 & 5/9
5/1 & 5/2
5/15 & 5/16
5/15 & 5/16
5/8 & 5/9
5/15 & 5/16
5/8 & 5/9
5/29 & 5/30
5/15 & 5/16
5/8 & 5/9
5/15 & 5/16
5/1 & 5/2
5/8 & 5/9
5/8 & 5/9
5/22 & 5/23
5/8 & 5/9
5/22 & 5/23
5/29 & 5/30
5/8 & 5/9
5/22 & 5/23
5/22 & 5/23
5/22 & 5/23
5/22 & 5/23
5/15 & 5/16

mother of Eugene Fritz

father in-law of Lois Goldberg
mother of Thomas Golden
father of Stephen Goldman
father of Ronit Goldstein
father in-law of Avis Goldstein
father of Sherwin Goodblatt
aunt of Floret Jensen

mother of Bobby Rabinovitz
grandmother of Saul Joseph
mother of Philip Kahn

mother of Karen Salon

father of Helene Gomes
mother of Jeffrey Mann

aunt of Andrea Katz

father of Peter McDonough
father of Jan Meiselman-Lawit
father of Craig Millian

mother of Andrea Katz

uncle of Amy Greene

father of Jason Noodell
grandmother of Audrey Himelhoch
mother of Chesley Oriel
husband of Bobby Rabinovitz
cousin of Suzanne Rubenstein
brother of Joel Rosenbaum
mother in-law of Mary Bawabe,

grandmother of Daniel Bawabe & Grace Strake

4/29
5/11
o/7

5/1 & 5/2
5/15 & 5/16
5/8 & 5/9

mother of Hal Shainwald
uncle of Jeffrey Omansky
aunt of Richard Eisen

5/28 5/29 & 5/30 granddaughter of Rosalind Skulsky,
niece of Bryan Skulsky

o/5

5/10
5/14
5/11
5/18
5127

5/8 & 5/9

5/15 & 5/16
5/15 & 5/16
5/15 & 5/16
5/22 & 5/23
5/29 & 5/30

father of Hilary Levin

father of Michael Teller

uncle of Barbara Lobosco
grandfather of Jeremy Warhaftig
mother of Stephen Wentworth
father of Lynda Shea



