

Yahrzeits May 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd and 3rd dates are the Shabbat services during which your loved one's name will be read.

Memorial Plaques

Onne Abromson	5/4	5/8 & 5/9	father of Phyllis Koch, grandfather of Sandra McNulty
Gerald S. Barclay	5/21	5/22 & 5/23	father of Benjamin Barclay
Barbara Benbassat	5/26	5/29 & 5/30	mother of Penny Alschuler
Katie Green Feldman	5/25	5/29 & 5/30	mother-in-law of Gail Poliner Feldman
Allan Goldsmith	5/5	5/8 & 5/9	husband of Eleanor Goldsmith
Allan Goldsmith	5/5	5/8 & 5/9	father of Heather Skulsky
Sylvia Goldstein	5/14	5/15 & 5/16	grandmother of Michael Katz
Myer J. Harris	5/10	5/15 & 5/16	father in-law of Micki Harris, grandfather of Steven Harris
Sarah Hurvitz	5/19	5/22 & 5/23	grandmother of Barbara Dine
Albert Hurvitz	5/23	5/29 & 5/30	grandfather of Barbara Dine
Ruth Kuritz	5/2	5/8 & 5/9	mother of Susan Barclay
Beni Leibovici	5/7	5/8 & 5/9	father of Joseph Leibovici
Irene Leibovici	5/15	5/15 & 5/16	mother of Joseph Leibovici
Allan Lieb	5/27	5/29 & 5/30	father of Helene Lieb
Herman Marcus	5/12	5/15 & 5/16	father of Albert Marcus
Ruth Morse	5/7	5/8 & 5/9	mother of Herbert Morse
Julius Palley	5/21	5/22 & 5/23	father of Jane Weintraub
Dorothy Ramler	5/18	5/22 & 5/23	mother of Nancy Heller
James Edward Reese	4/30	5/1 & 5/2	step-father of Jennifer Tribush
Arlene Rein	5/12	5/15 & 5/16	mother of Richard Rein
Stanley Serin	5/6	5/8 & 5/9	step-father of Michael Goldberg
Sylvia Sheftel	5/11	5/15 & 5/16	grandmother of Elise Warhaftig
Andrew Warhaftig	5/14	5/15 & 5/16	son of Jeremy & Elise Warhaftig brother of Rachel & Ethan Warhaftig
Freda Weintraub	5/28	5/29 & 5/30	mother of Ross & Bennett Weintraub

Yahrzeits

Edwin Alpert	5/25	5/29 & 5/30	husband of Joyce Alpert, father of Debra Alpert
Yetta Bograd	5/13	5/15 & 5/16	grandmother of Dennis Friedman
Harold Braus	5/25	5/29 & 5/30	father of Susan Braus
Sadie Goldstein Byer	5/8	5/8 & 5/9	grandmother of Beverly Levine, great grandmother of Amy Levine
Lisa Carmusin	5/29	5/29 & 5/30	dear friend of Lynda Shea
Percy Carpman	4/30	5/1 & 5/2	father of Lawrence Carpman
Gerson Carr	5/17	5/22 & 5/23	brother-in-law of Joan Carr
Aaron Leon Cohen	5/16	5/22 & 5/23	father of Shellee Golden
Robert Cohen	5/7	5/8 & 5/9	father of Sybil Kepnes
Selig Danzig	5/27	5/29 & 5/30	husband of Juliet Danzig
Leon Despres	5/5	5/8 & 5/9	uncle of David Alschuler
Libbie Donn	5/23	5/29 & 5/30	mother of Juliet Danzig
Mollie Doren	5/22	5/22 & 5/23	sister in-law of Sandy & Harvey Doren
Sharyn Rose Farber	5/14	5/15 & 5/16	sister of Jeffrey Farber
Laura Forest	5/11	5/15 & 5/16	neice of Herbert Morse

Yahrzeits May 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd and 3rd dates are the Shabbat services during which your loved one's name will be read.

Pauline Fritz	4/29	5/1 & 5/2	mother of Eugene Fritz
Samuel Goldberg	5/19	5/22 & 5/23	father in-law of Lois Goldberg
Marian Golden	5/21	5/22 & 5/23	mother of Thomas Golden
Joseph Goldman	5/3	5/8 & 5/9	father of Stephen Goldman
Daniel Goldstein	5/1	5/1 & 5/2	father of Ronit Goldstein
Joseph Goldstein	5/11	5/15 & 5/16	father in-law of Avis Goldstein
Alex H. Goodblatt	5/15	5/15 & 5/16	father of Sherwin Goodblatt
Muriel Greene	5/5	5/8 & 5/9	aunt of Floret Jensen
Selma Halpern	5/10	5/15 & 5/16	mother of Bobby Rabinovitz
Regina Joseph	5/7	5/8 & 5/9	grandmother of Saul Joseph
Elaine Kahn	5/28	5/29 & 5/30	mother of Philip Kahn
Susan Kuss	5/12	5/15 & 5/16	mother of Karen Salon
Edward Levy	5/3	5/8 & 5/9	father of Helene Gomes
Rose Mann	5/12	5/15 & 5/16	mother of Jeffrey Mann
Claire Marchionne	4/30	5/1 & 5/2	aunt of Andrea Katz
Charles McDonough	5/8	5/8 & 5/9	father of Peter McDonough
Murray Meiselman	5/3	5/8 & 5/9	father of Jan Meiselman-Lawit
Arthur Millian	5/18	5/22 & 5/23	father of Craig Millian
Pauline Monaco	5/2	5/8 & 5/9	mother of Andrea Katz
Louis Narva	5/16	5/22 & 5/23	uncle of Amy Greene
Hyman Noodell	5/27	5/29 & 5/30	father of Jason Noodell
Sarah E. Office	5/5	5/8 & 5/9	grandmother of Audrey Himelhoch
Celia Oriel	5/19	5/22 & 5/23	mother of Chesley Oriel
William Rabinovitz	5/19	5/22 & 5/23	husband of Bobby Rabinovitz
Mark Richard	5/17	5/22 & 5/23	cousin of Suzanne Rubenstein
Marc Rosenbaum	5/19	5/22 & 5/23	brother of Joel Rosenbaum
Grace Safdia	5/13	5/15 & 5/16	mother in-law of Mary Bawabe, grandmother of Daniel Bawabe & Grace Strake
Edith Shainwald	4/29	5/1 & 5/2	mother of Hal Shainwald
Simon Silverstein	5/11	5/15 & 5/16	uncle of Jeffrey Omansky
Sandy Silverstein	5/7	5/8 & 5/9	aunt of Richard Eisen
Gabrielle Skulsky	5/28	5/29 & 5/30	granddaughter of Rosalind Skulsky, niece of Bryan Skulsky
Evan Stamos	5/5	5/8 & 5/9	father of Hilary Levin
Herbert Teller	5/10	5/15 & 5/16	father of Michael Teller
Sinclair Wall	5/14	5/15 & 5/16	uncle of Barbara Lobosco
Paul Warhaftig	5/11	5/15 & 5/16	grandfather of Jeremy Warhaftig
Nancy Wentworth	5/18	5/22 & 5/23	mother of Stephen Wentworth
Henry Werrick	5/27	5/29 & 5/30	father of Lynda Shea